Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 04.04.2015

U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr Name
1. 33 Loher Lerino
2. 58  Schukraft Luca
3. 109 Forlin Noe
4. 35 Lanter Fynn
5. 6 Baumeler Linus
6. 244 Corazza Giovanni
7. 127 Heule-Lampert
Maximilian
8. 149 Wenzel Cedric

Jg
2007

2008

2008
2007
2008

2008
2007

2007

Ort
Altstatten

Thal

Sargans
Rorschacherberg
Staad

Buchs
Widnau

Turbenthal

Team
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team

Suso Bike Walenstadt
RV Altenrhein
Bischibikes -
Kopierpapier.ch

RV Schaan

MTB Team Hohenems

VC Hittnau

00:30.1

00:37.8

00:35.3
00:39.2
00:40.2

00:42.8
00:345

00:31.1

2
05:33.8

05:455

05:456
06:35.4
06:556

08:257
05:57 4

3
05:44.7

05:56.0

05:50.6
07:122
07:57.2

08:47.2

4
05:526

05:47.7

06:31.1
07:09.8
09:33.7

09:213

Gesamt
17:412

18:06.9

18:425
21:36.5
25:06.7

27:16.9
(06:31.9)

(00:31.1)



